
Parental Engagement Events

Date & Time Event BGA Team Member

Thursday, 19 September

3.30 to 6.30

Celebration Evening and Meet
the New Teachers All

Wednesday, 2 October

5.00 - 6.00

Parents’ Workshop 1

PSHE / RSE
Curriculum and Policy

Lynne Smith

Tuesday, 8 October

10.00 - 11.30
Parents’ Coffee Morning Charlotte Roberts

Wednesday, 4 December

5.00 - 6.00

Parents’ Workshop 2

Restorative Approaches
Charlotte Roberts

Thursday, 16 January

10.00 - 11.30
Parents’ Coffee Morning Lynne Smith

Wednesday, 29 January

5.00 - 6.00

Parents’ Workshop 3

Reading Strategy

Fran Connell &
Catherine May

Wednesday, 26 March

5.00 - 6.00

Parents’ Workshop 4

Learning Outside the Classroom
Julie Atkinson

Thursday, 1 May

3.30 - 6.30
Parents’ Consultation Evening All

Thursday, 6 May

10.00 - 11.30
Parents’ Coffee Morning Fiona Morris

Wednesday, 21 May

5.00 - 6.00

Parents’ Workshop 5

Safeguarding & Attendance
Fiona Morris

Wednesday, 11 June

5.00 - 6.00

Parents’ Workshop 6

Online Safety
Stephen Wawrzyniak

Thursday, 10 July

3.30 to 6.30

Parents’ Consultation Evening:
Celebration of the Year All


